403U/R1, 403U/L and 403U/L2
auto/manual control compact pumps
COMMON FEATURES AND BENEFITS
400 se
ri
es
Watson-Marlow Pumps Group
FUNCTIONALITY

4.8/1.6 903.0048.016 902.0048.016 913.A048.016 950.0048.016 920.0048.016 960.0048.016 965.0048.016
6.4/2.4 903.0064.024 902.0064.024 913.A064.024 950.0064.016 920.0064.016 960.0064.024 965.0064.024
Tube ordering codes for L pumphead Y- elements
Bore/wall(mm) Marprene Pumpsil
1.6/1.6 902.E016.016 910.E016.016
2.4/1.6 902.E024.016 910.E024.016
3.2/1.6 902.E032.016 910.E032.016
4.8/1.6 902.E048.016 910.E048.016
403U/R1
403U/L and 403U/L2
All flow rates shown were obtained pumping water at 20C (68F) with zero suction and delivery heads. Watson-Marlow,
Bioprene and Marprene are trademarks of Watson-Marlow Limited. Disclaimer: The information contained in this